0131440

FOUGEROUSE

FABRICE

ASS. BILLARD AMATEUR DE SAINT MAUR

J1

J2

27

22,32

J3

34,78

34,78

800

23

135962I

GUERIN

XAVIER

CMO MORANGIS

21

8,40

13,57

16,63

665

40

013893)

PELLUCHON

FABRICE

A.M.B. ARPAJON

16

21,50

13,61

12,02

517

43

129212S

SENA

FREDERIC

A.M.B. ARPAJON

10

6,90

7,74

12,66

557

44

014050K

RICHARD

STEPHANE

ASS. BILLARD AMATEUR DE SAINT MAUR

10,48

16,12

11,03

419

38

0130798

EUSEBIO

CRISTINO

ASS. BILLARD AMATEUR DE SAINT MAUR

10,00

6,61

5,11

291

57

013345H

HENRION

ROMARIC

BILLARD CLUB BRIARD

6,47

7,12

6,24

306

49

106022U

FAERBER

BENOIT

BILLARD CLUB FERTOIS

6,50

7,28

5,76

415

72
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148332F

PHAM

NGOC THAO

ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE MAISONS ALFORT

RlWwlun(N

6,39

6,80

11,83

272

23

[y
o

=
[

=
N

[y
w

[=Y
D

[y
(4]

[
(<))

[y
~N

[y
[

[y
©o

N
o

N
[y

N
N

N
w

N
B

N
(5]

N
()]

N
~N

N
(-]

N
©o

w
o

w
=

w
N

w
w

w
B

w
(]

w
)]

oO|o|o|[o|jo|o|[o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|[o|o|o|[o|o|o|[o|o




